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DAY 1 Start Finish
Registration 7:00 AM 8:00 AM
Tech Line 7:00 AM 8:00 AM
Drivers' Meeting 8:00 AM 8:30 AM
Instructor Meeting 8:00 AM 8:30 AM
Worker's Meeting 8:30 AM 8:45 AM
Novice Meeting 8:45 AM 9:20 AM
Running Start Finish Run Stage

Stage 8:50 AM 9:00 AM Red
Red 9:00 AM 9:28 AM 28 Black
Black 9:28 AM 9:56 AM 28 Green/Yellow/Blue
Green/Yellow/Blue 9:56 AM 10:24 AM 28 White
White 10:24 AM 10:52 AM 28 Red
Red 10:52 AM 11:21 AM 29 Black
Black 11:21 AM 11:50 AM 29 Green/Yellow/Blue
Green/Yellow/Blue 11:50 AM 12:19 PM 29 White
White 12:19 PM 12:48 PM 29
Lunch 12:48 PM 1:06 PM 18

Stage 1:06 PM 1:16 PM 10 Red
Red 1:16 PM 1:44 PM 28 Black
Black 1:44 PM 2:12 PM 28 Green/Yellow/Blue
Green/Yellow/Blue 2:12 PM 2:40 PM 28 White
White 2:40 PM 3:08 PM 28 Red
Red 3:08 PM 3:36 PM 28 Black
Black 3:36 PM 4:04 PM 28 Green/Yellow/Blue
Green/Yellow/Blue 4:04 PM 4:32 PM 28 White
White 4:32 PM 5:00 PM 28
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DAY 2 Start Finish
Registration 7:00 AM 8:00 AM
Tech Line 7:00 AM 8:00 AM
Drivers' Meeting 8:00 AM 8:30 AM
Instructor Meeting 8:00 AM 8:30 AM
Worker's Meeting 8:30 AM 8:45 AM
Novice Meeting 8:45 AM 9:20 AM
Running Start Finish Run Stage

Stage 8:50 AM 9:00 AM Red
Red 9:00 AM 9:27 AM 27 Black
Black 9:27 AM 9:54 AM 27 Green/Yellow/Blue
Green/Yellow/Blue 9:54 AM 10:21 AM 27 White
White 10:21 AM 10:48 AM 27 Red
Red 10:48 AM 11:16 AM 28 Black
Black 11:16 AM 11:44 AM 28 Green/Yellow/Blue
Green/Yellow/Blue 11:44 AM 12:12 PM 28 White
White 12:12 PM 12:40 PM 28
Lunch & Parade La 12:40 PM 1:14 PM 34

Stage 1:14 PM 1:24 PM 10 Red
Red 1:24 PM 1:51 PM 27 Black
Black 1:51 PM 2:18 PM 27 Green/Yellow/Blue
Green/Yellow/Blue 2:18 PM 2:45 PM 27 White
White 2:45 PM 3:12 PM 27 Red
Red 3:12 PM 3:39 PM 27 Black
Black 3:39 PM 4:06 PM 27 Green/Yellow/Blue
Green/Yellow/Blue 4:06 PM 4:33 PM 27 White
White 4:33 PM 5:00 PM 27
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DAY 3 Start Finish
Registration 7:00 AM 8:00 AM
Tech Line 7:00 AM 8:00 AM
Drivers' Meeting 8:00 AM 8:15 AM
Instructor Meeting 8:00 AM 8:30 AM
Worker's Meeting 8:15 AM 8:30 AM
Novice Meeting 8:30 AM 9:20 AM
Enduro Meeting 8:15 AM 8:50 AM
Running Start Finish Run Stage

Stage 8:50 AM 9:00 AM Red
Red 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 30 Black
Black 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 30 Green/Yellow/Blue
Green/Yellow/Blue 10:00 AM 10:24 AM 24 White
White 10:24 AM 10:48 AM 24 Green/Yellow/Blue
Green/Yellow/Blue 10:48 AM 11:12 AM 24 White
White 11:12 AM 11:36 AM 24 Black Enduro
Black Enduro 11:36 AM 12:36 PM 60
Lunch 12:36 PM 12:56 PM 20

Stage 12:56 PM 1:06 PM 10 Red Enduro
Red Enduro 1:06 PM 2:06 PM 60 White
White 2:06 PM 2:30 PM 24 Green/Yellow/Blue
Green/Yellow/Blue 2:30 PM 2:54 PM 24 White
White 2:54 PM 3:18 PM 24 Green/Yellow/Blue
Green/Yellow/Blue 3:18 PM 3:42 PM 24 White
White 3:42 PM 4:06 PM 24 Green/Yellow/Blue
Green/Yellow/Blue 4:06 PM 4:30 PM 24 Red/Black
Red/Black 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 30
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Staging - Primary Responsibilities

Assemble vehicles in an orderly manner
- Keep fire and access lane clear

Check vehicle (cars are to STOP for check at staging)
- Tech sticker on  windscreen
- Windows down
- Sunroof and lids closed
- Roof up (or wearing arm restraints)
- Nothing loose on vehicle
- CORRECT HARNESS / SEAT SET UP?

Check driver
- Is driver in this run group (wrist band)
- Sleeves (long) down
- Helmet / Belts on, chin strap
- Nothing loose in vehicle
- 2 people?  1 MUST be an instructor (Red)

Wait for control to order release (radio protocol)
- Release vehicles to pit out
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